Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] ST Award 010 Teams - Seni

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Carrots 9 I.D.-Seniors 11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes 1 Carrots

2 Radishes 12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas 2 Radishes

3 Summer Squash 13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas 4 Bananas

5 Brussel Sprouts 5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions 6 Onions

7 Peppers 7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce 8 Head Lettuce

9 1.D.-Seniors

11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes
12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas
13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1001a Maisey, Rebecca UNT Uinta 810
ST 1001b Julian, Josh N UNT Uinta 775
ST 1001c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 790

2375 900 353 1122
2 ST 1002a Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 750
ST 1002b Goddard, Nicole L NAT Natrona 797
ST 1002c Goddard, Taylor M NAT Natrona 786

2333 790 391 1152
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Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] ST Award 010 Teams - Juniors

Scoring Class(es):
1 Carrots

2 Radishes

3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas

5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions

7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce

9 1.D.-Seniors

11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes
12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas
13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions

Rank

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 1.D.-Seniors

Contestant

JT 3001a
JT 3001b
JT 3001c
JT 3001d

JT 3003a
JT 3003b
JT 3003c
JT3003d

JT 3002a
JT 3002b
JT 3002¢
JT 3002d

Tie 2 Class(es):

11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes
12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas
13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions

Name

Davis, Sydnee J
Mackey, Falynn D
Mackey, Bailee K
Sanchez, Morgan A

Boreen, Isobel
Boreen, Nicole
Bullinger, Melissa
Bullinger, Ammon

Peterson, Bree
Randall, Durward
Randall, Kenneth
Wilkins, Dally

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Carrots

2 Radishes

3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas

5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions

7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce

Team Score Tie Breakers
UNT Uinta 710
UNT Uinta 715
UNT Uinta 700
UNT Uinta 707
2132 590 451 1131
BGH Big Horn 615
BGH Big Horn 580
BGH Big Horn 628
BGH Big Horn 707
1950 530 493 1039
GOS Goshen 679
GOS Goshen 610
GOS Goshen 634
GOS Goshen 618

1931 490 462 1054



Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] SA Award 001 Individuals- ¢

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Carrots 9 I.D.-Seniors 11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes 1 Carrots

2 Radishes 12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas 2 Radishes

3 Summer Squash 13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas 4 Bananas

5 Brussel Sprouts 5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions 6 Onions

7 Peppers 7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce 8 Head Lettuce

9 1.D.-Seniors

11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes
12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas
13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 4001a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 819 300 136 383
2 1001a Maisey, Rebecca UNT Uinta 810 300 131 379
3 1002b Goddard, Nicole L NAT Natrona 797 280 134 383
4 1001c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 790 300 119 371
5 1002c Goddard, Taylor M NAT Natrona 786 270 134 382
6 1001b Julian, Josh N UNT Uinta 775 300 103 372
7 1002a Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 750 240 123 387
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Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] SA Award 004 Placings - Se

Scoring Class(es):

1 Carrots 9 I.D.-Seniors

2 Radishes

3 Summer Squash

4 Bananas

5 Brussel Sprouts

6 Onions

7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce

Rank Contestant Name
1 1002a Ziehl, Bailey D
2 4001a Proctor, Meghan J
3 1002b Goddard, Nicole L
4 1002c Goddard, Taylor M
5 1001a Maisey, Rebecca
6 1001b Julian, Josh N
7 1001c Heyrend, Jaxson L

Tie 1 Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes
12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas
13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions

Team Score
NAT Natrona 387
NIO Niobrara 383
NAT Natrona 383
NAT Natrona 382
UNT Uinta 379
UNT Uinta 372
UNT Uinta 371
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Tie

240
300
280
270
300
300
300

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Carrots

2 Radishes

4 Bananas

3 Summer Squash

5 Brussel Sprouts

6 Onions

7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce

9 I.D.-Seniors

11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes
12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas
13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions

Breakers
123 750
136 819
134 797
134 786
131 810
103 775
119 790



Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] SA Award 007 Reasons- Se

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes 2 Radishes 9 I.D.-Seniors 1 Carrots
12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas 4 Bananas 2 Radishes
13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions 6 Onions 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas
5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions
7 Peppers
8 Head Lettuce
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 4001a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 136 147 300 383
2 1002b Goddard, Nicole L NAT Natrona 134 138 280 383
3 1002c Goddard, Taylor M NAT Natrona 134 142 270 382
4 1001a Maisey, Rebecca UNT Uinta 131 142 300 379
5 1002a Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 123 150 240 387
6 1001c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 119 134 300 371
7 1001b Julian, Josh N UNT Uinta 103 135 300 372
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Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] SA Award 012 Identification

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 I.D.-Seniors 1 Carrots 11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes 1 Carrots
2 Radishes 12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas 2 Radishes
3 Summer Squash 13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas 4 Bananas
5 Brussel Sprouts 5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions 6 Onions
7 Peppers 7 Peppers
8 Head Lettuce 8 Head Lettuce

11 Reasons 1- Sr.-Radishes
12 Reasons 2- Sr.- Bananas
13 Reasons 3- Sr.- Onions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 4001a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 300 519 136 383
2 1001a Maisey, Rebecca UNT Uinta 300 510 131 379
3 1001c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 300 490 119 371
4 1001b Julian, Josh N UNT Uinta 300 475 103 372
5 1002b Goddard, Nicole L NAT Natrona 280 517 134 383
6 1002c Goddard, Taylor M NAT Natrona 270 516 134 382
7 1002a Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 240 510 123 387

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] IA Award 002 Individuals - |

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Carrots 10 1.D.- Jr./ Int.
2 Radishes
3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas
5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions
7 Peppers
8 Head Lettuce
10 I.D.- Jr./ Int.
14 Questions 1- Radishes
15 Questions 2- Bananas
17 Reasons 1- Int.- Peppers
Rank Contestant Name
1 3001b Mackey, Falynn D
2 3001a Davis, Sydnee J
3 5003b Davis, Hannah K
4 3003d Bullinger, Ammon
5 3001d Sanchez, Morgan A
6 3001c Mackey, Bailee K
7 5003c Howard, Brooke L
8 5003a Beaslin, Breanna M
9 5003d Smith, Dariane
10 5001a Salo, Brooklynn H
11 3002a Peterson, Bree R
12 5002a Ziehl, Aletta N
13 3002c Randall, Kenneth J
14 5004a Ruckman, Taylor D
15 5001b Hales, Kirby J
16 3003a Boreen, Isobel M

Tie 2 Class(es):

14 Questions 1- Radishes
15 Questions 2- Bananas
17 Reasons 1- Int.- Peppers

Team Score
UNT Uinta 715
UNT Uinta 710
UNT Uinta 708
BGH Big Horn 707
UNT Uinta 707
UNT Uinta 700
UNT Uinta 693
UNT Uinta 690
UNT Uinta 687
ALB Albany 679
GOS Goshen 679
NAT Natrona 667
GOS Goshen 634
SUB Sublette 634
ALB Albany 631

BGH Big Horn 615
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Tie

190
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
180
200
180
160
150
140
140
170

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Carrots

2 Radishes

3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas

5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions

7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce

Breakers
140 385
131 379
142 366
144 363
140 367
138 362
122 371
127 363
131 376
124 355
129 370
134 373
129 355
114 380
132 359
117 328



Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] IA Award 005 Placings- Inte

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Carrots 10 1.D.- Jr./ Int. 14 Questions 1- Radishes 1 Carrots
2 Radishes 15 Questions 2- Bananas 2 Radishes
3 Summer Squash 17 Reasons 1- Int.- Peppers 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas 4 Bananas
5 Brussel Sprouts 5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions 6 Onions
7 Peppers 7 Peppers
8 Head Lettuce 8 Head Lettuce
10 I.D.- Jr./ Int.

14 Questions 1- Radishes
15 Questions 2- Bananas
17 Reasons 1- Int.- Peppers

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 385 190 140 715
2 5004a Ruckman, Taylor D SUB Sublette 380 140 114 634
3 3001a Davis, Sydnee J UNT Uinta 379 200 131 710
4 5003d Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 376 180 131 687
5 5002a Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 373 160 134 667
6 5003c Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 371 200 122 693
7 3002a Peterson, Bree R GOS Goshen 370 180 129 679
8 3001d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 367 200 140 707
9 5003b Davis, Hannah K UNT Uinta 366 200 142 708
10 3003d Bullinger, Ammon BGH Big Horn 363 200 144 707
11 5003a Beaslin, Breanna M UNT Uinta 363 200 127 690
12 3001c Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 362 200 138 700
13 5001b Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 359 140 132 631
14 5001a Salo, Brooklynn H ALB Albany 355 200 124 679
15 3002c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 355 150 129 634

16 3003a Boreen, Isobel M BGH Big Horn 328 170 117 615
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Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] IA Award 008 Questions/Re

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

14 Questions 1- Radishes 17 Reasons 1- Int.- Peppers 7 Peppers 1 Carrots
15 Questions 2- Bananas 2 Radishes
17 Reasons 1- Int.- Peppers 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas
5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions
7 Peppers
8 Head Lettuce
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003d Bullinger, Ammon BGH Big Horn 144 44 50 363
2 5003b Davis, Hannah K UNT Uinta 142 45 50 366
3 3001b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 140 43 47 385
4 3001d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 140 43 47 367
5 3001c Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 138 38 36 362
6 5002a Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 134 40 50 373
7 5001b Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 132 38 46 359
8 5003d Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 131 37 36 376
9 3001a Davis, Sydnee J UNT Uinta 131 34 40 379
10 3002c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 129 35 47 355
11 3002a Peterson, Bree R GOS Goshen 129 35 39 370
12 5003a Beaslin, Breanna M UNT Uinta 127 33 30 363
13 5001a Salo, Brooklynn H ALB Albany 124 36 42 355
14 5003c Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 122 40 47 371
15 3003a Boreen, Isobel M BGH Big Horn 117 32 42 328
16 5004a Ruckman, Taylor D SUB Sublette 114 26 40 380
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Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] IA Award 013 Identification-

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

10 1.D.- Jr./ Int. 1 Carrots 14 Questions 1- Radishes 1 Carrots
2 Radishes 15 Questions 2- Bananas 2 Radishes
3 Summer Squash 17 Reasons 1- Int.- Peppers 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas 4 Bananas
5 Brussel Sprouts 5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions 6 Onions
7 Peppers 7 Peppers
8 Head Lettuce 8 Head Lettuce
10 I.D.- Jr./ Int.
14 Questions 1- Radishes
15 Questions 2- Bananas
17 Reasons 1- Int.- Peppers
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001a Davis, Sydnee J UNT Uinta 200 710 131 379
2 5003b Davis, Hannah K UNT Uinta 200 708 142 366
3 3003d Bullinger, Ammon BGH Big Horn 200 707 144 363
4 3001d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 200 707 140 367
5 3001c Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 200 700 138 362
6 5003c Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 200 693 122 371
7 5003a Beaslin, Breanna M UNT Uinta 200 690 127 363
8 5001a Salo, Brooklynn H ALB Albany 200 679 124 355
9 3001b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 190 715 140 385
10 5003d Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 180 687 131 376
11 3002a Peterson, Bree R GOS Goshen 180 679 129 370
12 3003a Boreen, Isobel M BGH Big Horn 170 615 117 328
13 5002a Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 160 667 134 373
14 3002c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 150 634 129 355
15 5004a Ruckman, Taylor D SUB Sublette 140 634 114 380
16 5001b Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 140 631 132 359
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Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] JA Award 003 Individuals- .

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Carrots 10 1.D.- Jr./ Int. 14 Questions 1- Radishes 1 Carrots

2 Radishes 15 Questions 2- Bananas 2 Radishes

3 Summer Squash 16 Questions 3- Peppers 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas 4 Bananas

5 Brussel Sprouts 5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions 6 Onions

7 Peppers 7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce 8 Head Lettuce

10 I.D.- Jr./ Int.

14 Questions 1- Radishes
15 Questions 2- Bananas
16 Questions 3- Peppers

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003c Bullinger, Melissa BGH Big Horn 628 160 120 348
2 3002d Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 618 160 129 329
3 3002b Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 610 120 138 352
4 3003b Boreen, Nicole K BGH Big Horn 580 140 123 317
5 6001a Tvedt, Mandi R NAT Natrona 476 200 135 141
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Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] JA Award 006 Placings- Jur

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 1 Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Carrots 10 1.D.- Jr./ Int. 14 Questions 1- Radishes 1 Carrots
2 Radishes 15 Questions 2- Bananas 2 Radishes
3 Summer Squash 16 Questions 3- Peppers 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas 4 Bananas
5 Brussel Sprouts 5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions 6 Onions
7 Peppers 7 Peppers
8 Head Lettuce 8 Head Lettuce
10 I.D.- Jr./ Int.
14 Questions 1- Radishes
15 Questions 2- Bananas
16 Questions 3- Peppers
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002b Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 352 120 138 610
2 3003c Bullinger, Melissa BGH Big Horn 348 160 120 628
3 3002d Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 329 160 129 618
4 3003b Boreen, Nicole K BGH Big Horn 317 140 123 580
5 6001a Tvedt, Mandi R NAT Natrona 141 200 135 476

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] JA Award 009 Questions - J

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Questions 1- Radishes 2 Radishes 10 1.D.- Jr./ Int. 1 Carrots
15 Questions 2- Bananas 4 Bananas 2 Radishes
16 Questions 3- Peppers 7 Peppers 3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas
5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions
7 Peppers
8 Head Lettuce
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002b Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 138 150 120 352
2 6001a Tvedt, Mandi R NAT Natrona 135 32 200 141
3 3002d Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 129 140 160 329
4 3003b Boreen, Nicole K BGH Big Horn 123 131 140 317
5 3003c Bullinger, Melissa BGH Big Horn 120 139 160 348
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Contest VG062112 [2012 State Produce Judging Contest- Showcase Showd] JA Award 014 Identification

Scoring Class(es):

10 I.D.- Jr./ Int.
Rank Contestant
1 6001a
2 3003c
3 3002d
4 3003b
5 3002b

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Carrots 14 Questions 1- Radishes
2 Radishes 15 Questions 2- Bananas
3 Summer Squash 16 Questions 3- Peppers

4 Bananas

5 Brussel Sprouts

6 Onions

7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce

10 I.D.- Jr./ Int.

14 Questions 1- Radishes
15 Questions 2- Bananas
16 Questions 3- Peppers

Name Team

Tvedt, Mandi R NAT Natrona
Bullinger, Melissa BGH Big Horn
Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen
Boreen, Nicole K BGH Big Horn
Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen
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Score

200
160
160
140
120

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Carrots

2 Radishes

3 Summer Squash
4 Bananas

5 Brussel Sprouts
6 Onions

7 Peppers

8 Head Lettuce

Tie Breakers

476 135 141
628 120 348
618 129 329
580 123 317
610 138 352



